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FOUOR LC AND SC CONNECTORS:
1 CONNECTOR ATTENUATION TYPICAL < 0.15 dB, MEASURED AGAINST REF. CONN. AT 850nm
EXTRA CABLE ATTENUATION 00,0035 dB/m STANDARD LENGTHS ACCORDING TO
2 RETURN LOSS > 35 dB, MEASURED AGAINST REF. CONN. AT 850nm CUSTOMER DRAWING 1206850
/3 TOLERANCE OF THE LENGTH ACC. TO 118-19200 SAZE%%S% L ;;ﬂgte@ /3\
A INDIVIDUAL LENGTH DIFFERENCE ON BOTH SIDES < 5 mm .
A CABLE LABEL INFORMATION:
— BARCODE
— PART NUMBER
— UNIQUE SERIAL NUMBER
— CABLE LENGTH
— ORDER NUMBER
4 FOAC DAT—85 LABEL /
6  100% INSPECTION OF ALL ENDFACES > T FoRIT IMPROVED SC MM SIVPLEX 5
PACKAGING IN A BAG AND BOX 2 FOAC SC DUPLEX CLIP, BLACK 5
2 LC CONNECTOR, HIGH CONNECTIVITY 4
INFORMATION ON PACKAGING LABEL: T T LC DUPLEX CLIP. BLACK 2
— BARCODE 4 BOOT BEND LIMITING, BLUE 2
L FOCAB OM3 1.8TZ 50/125 LSZH, AQUA 1
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